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Local Education 

Agency 
First 

Name 
Last Name Title Email Address Charters 

Allegany County John Logsdon 
Supervisor of Federal 
Programs 

john.logsdonjr@acps.k1
2.md.us 

No 

Anne Arundel 
County 

Pat Crain 
Director, Educational 
Options and School Climate 

pcrain@aacps.org Yes - 2 

Anne Arundel 
County 

Megan Lewis 
Senior Manager, Educational 
Options and School Climate 

mclewis@aacps.org Yes 

Baltimore City Angela Alvarez 
Executive Director, Office of 
New Initiatives 

adalvarez@bcps.k12.md
.us 

Yes - 31 

Baltimore City Trevor Roberts 
Specialist, Office of New 
Initiatives 

tlroberts@bcps.k12.md.
us 

Yes 

Baltimore 
County 

Casey Kirk Supervisor, Special Projects ckirk@bcps.org Yes - 1 

Calvert County Susan Johnson Chief Academic Officer 
JohnsonS@calvertnet.k
12.md.us 

No 

Caroline County Tara Downs Assistant Superintendent 
Downes.tara@ccpsstaff.
org 

No 

Carroll County Jonathon O'Neal 
Assistant Superintendent of 
Operations 

jdoneal@carrollk12.org No 

Cecil County Joseph Buckley 
Associate Superintendent, 
Administrative Services 

rbuckley@ccps.org No 

Charles County Christina Miller 
Coordinator of District 
Innovation 

cmmiller@ccboe.com Yes - 1 

Charles County Brooke Kohlhorst 
Coordinator of Special 
Programs 

bekohlhorst@ccboe.co
m 

Yes 

Dorchester 
County 

Jodi Colman 
Director of Curriculum, 
Instruction, and Assessment 

colmanj@dcpsmd.org No 

Frederick 
County 

Daniel Lippy 
Director of School 
Management 

daniel.lippy@fcps.org Yes - 4 

Garrett County Nicole Miller Chief Academic Officer 
nicole.miller@garrettco
untyschools.org 

No 

Harford County Heather Kutcher 
Executive Director, 
Curriculum, Instruction, and 
Assessment 

Heather.kutcher@hcps.
org 

No 

Harford County Paula Stanton 
Supervisor, Office of Equity 
and Cultural Proficiency 

Paula.stanton@hcps.org No 

Howard County Antwan Perry 
Policy Manager / Charter 
School Liaison 

antwan_perry@hcpss.or
g 

No 

Howard County Kathleen Bainbridge Policy Assistant 
Kathleen_bainbridge@h
cpss.org 

No 

Kent County Cassandra Swayze Instructional Specialist 
cswayze@kent.k12.md.
us 

No 

Kent County Michelle Cerino Coordinator of Title I 
mcerino@kent.k12.md.u
s 

No 
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Montgomery 
County 

Niki Hazel 
Associate Superintendent, 
Office of Curriculum and 
Instruction 

Niki_T_Hazel@mcpsmd.
org 

No 

Montgomery 
County 

Kenneth Marcus Charter School Liaison 
Kenneth_L_Marcus@m
cpsmd.org 

No 

Prince Georges 
County 

Monica Gaines Charter School Liaison 
monica.gaines@pgcps.o
rg 

Yes - 9 

Prince Georges 
County 

Elizabeth Saunders 
Instructional Director, 
Charter Schools 

elizabeth.saunders@pgc
ps.org 

Yes 

Queen Anne's 
County 

Michael Bell Charter School Liaison Michael.bell@qacps.org No 

Somerset 
County 

Brandy Brady 
Supervisor of Special 
Education 

bbrady@somerset.k12.
md.us 

No 

St. Mary's 
County 

Kelly Hall 
Chief of Equity, Engagement, 
and Early Access 

kmhall@smcps.org Yes -1 

Talbot County Darlene Spurrier Director of Student Services 
dspurrier@talbotschool
s.org 

No 

Talbot County Lynne Duncan 
Assistant Superintendent for 
Support Services 

lduncan@tcps.k12.md.u
s 

No 

Washington 
County 

Jennifer Webster 
Associate Superintendent for 
Administration and 
Leadership 

webstjen@wcps.k12.md
.us 

No 

Wicomico 
County 

Julie Dill 
Director of Curriculum, 
Instructional Resources, and 
Professional Development 

jdill@wcboe.org No 

Worcester 
County 

Nicole Selby 
Coordinator of Student 
Services 

naselby@worcesterk12.
org 

No 

  


